
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
27 
91 
94 
62 
69 

3 
-??- 

51 
13 

333 
31 

536 
47 
46 
65 

112 
12 

1 
5 
7 

35 
8 

21 
7 

15 
6 

26 
111 

Name 
Thorlief Møller 
philip blum 
mark christiansen 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Jonas Blom 
René Kling Hansen 
- 3403556 - 
Mikkel Bay 
claus sejr nielsen 
Pascal Hewett 
Alex Lauridsen 
Tobias Hansen 
Maik Döring 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Stephan Thordsen 
Sebastian Høegsberg Jensen 
Oliver Nørmølle 
Jacob Lawaetz 
Sia Normann 
Yaneck Stößer 
Leo Thoudal 
Silas Bjerregaard 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Mathies Møller 
Nicolai N. Ellegaard 
William Møller 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Julie Høegsberg Jensen 

Overall BestTm 
42.406 
45.567 
45.733 
45.779 
45.922 
46.159 
46.558 
46.566 
46.604 
49.953 
50.826 
51.066 
51.208 
51.626 
52.756 
53.762 
55.256 
56.724 
56.940 
57.235 
57.639 
57.719 
59.157 
59.864 

1:05.440 
1:05.445 
1:07.299 
1:09.542 

Diff 

3.161 
3.327 
3.373 
3.516 
3.753 
4.152 
4.160 
4.198 
7.547 
8.420 
8.660 
8.802 
9.220 

10.350 
11.356 
12.850 
14.318 
14.534 
14.829 
15.233 
15.313 
16.751 
17.458 
23.034 
23.039 
24.893 
27.136 

Gap 

3.161 
0.166 
0.046 
0.143 
0.237 
0.399 
0.008 
0.038 
3.349 
0.873 
0.240 
0.142 
0.418 
1.130 
1.006 
1.494 
1.468 
0.216 
0.295 
0.404 
0.080 
1.438 
0.707 
5.576 
0.005 
1.854 
2.243 

Class 
Supermotard 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 

SM 
MM Open 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini GP 
Mini Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
SM MM Rookie/M ini Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini Rookie 
No Race! 
Mini Rookie 
Scooter Supersport 
Mikro 
Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 
Mini Rookie 
Mini Rookie 
Mikro 
Mikro 
SM Mikro /Mikro 

Make 
KTM 
gilera 
gilera 
Gilera 
Gilera 
Gilere 

KTM 
Mofftard 
Gilera 
NSF 
Honda 
yamaha 
Ktm 
Piaggio 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Moff 
Polini 
Piaggio 
Blata 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
450 
runner 
runner 
runner sp 
Runner 
Runner 

350 

Runner 
100 
CRF 150R 
jog 
65 
Zip Sp II 
SX 50 
ysr 80 
160 
"  X3R  ""M ini Mø l f " ""  
Zip 
WR 
50cc 
50 
NSF100 

PW50 
pw 50 
TTR 50 
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Friday 

All day All groups 

Asserballe 0,765 km 


